GAS EQUIPMENT
INDEX
DESCRIPTION PAGE
PRODUCT LIST 3
AUTOMATION 4
REGULATORS 5 - 7
FLOWMETERS 8
GAS TORCH 9 - 11

ECONOMISER
INLET
CONNECTION
LENGTH
LPG-TH001
TORCH HANDLES
NO
3 / 8" lh
- TAURUS LPG TORCH HANDLE - NO ECONOMISER
LPG-TH002 TAURUS LPG TORCH HANDLE WITH ECONOMISER YES 3 / 8" lh -
LPG-NT-70MM
TORCH HANDLE NECK TUBES
-
-
70mm TAURUS LPG NECK TUBE - 70MM
LPG-NT-180MM TAURUS LPG NECK TUBE - 180MM - - 180mm
LPG-NT-750MM TAURUS LPG NECK TUBE - 750MM  - 750mm
GAS EQUIPMENT • LPG HEATING
17
TAURUS LPG HEATING BURNERS
STANDARD BURNERS 19MM - 25MM

other demanding applications requiring a heat source. The recom-
mended working pressure is 4 bar.
PRODUCT CODE
DESCRIPTION
BURNER
DIAMETER
GAS
CONSUMPTION
AT 4 BAR
EFFECT
LPG-B-19MM
STANDARD BURNER
19mm
240 g/h
3.1 kW TAURUS LPG BURNER - 19MM
LPG-B-25MM TAURUS LPG BURNER - 25MM 25mm 240 g/h 3.1 kW
LPG-B-29MM
POWER BURNER
29mm
2000 g/h
26 kW TAURUS LPG BURNER - 29MM
LPG-B-32MM TAURUS LPG BURNER - 32MM 32mm 3350 g/h 43.5 kW
LPG-B-42MM TAURUS LPG BURNER - 42MM 42mm 6700 g/h 86 kW
18
TAURUS OXY-LPG HEATING TUBE AND NOZZLES
GAS EQUIPMENT • OXY-LPG HEATING
STAINLESS STEEL NECK TUBE

DESCRIPTION
NOZZLE
SIZE
MATERIAL
THICKNESS
(mm)
CUTTING
SPEED
(mm/min)
OXYGEN
PRESSURE
(kPa)
ACETYLENE
PRESSURE
(kPa)
ANM0.8 TAURUS ANM 0.8 CUTTING NOZZLE 0.8 3 - 6 500 - 850 150 15
ANM1.2 TAURUS ANM 1.2 CUTTING NOZZLE 1.2 6 - 12 440 - 700 200 15
ANM1.6 TAURUS ANM 1.6 CUTTING NOZZLE 1.6 12 - 75 300 - 610 250 15
ANM2.0 TAURUS ANM 2.0 CUTTING NOZZLE 2.0 75 - 100 180 - 250 300 30
ANM2.4 TAURUS ANM 2.4 CUTTING NOZZLE 2.4 100 - 150 150 - 180 300 30
ANM2.8 TAURUS ANM 2.8 CUTTING NOZZLE 2.8 150 - 250 100 - 250 450 35
ANM3.2 TAURUS ANM 3.2 CUTTING NOZZLE 3.2 250 - 300 90 - 125 550 35
PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION
NOZZLE
SIZE
MATERIAL
THICKNESS
CUTTING
SPEED
(mm/min)
OXYGEN
PRESSURE
(kPa)
ACETYLENE
PRESSURE
(kPa)
ANME0.8 TAURUS ANME 0.8 CUTTING NOZZLE 0.8 3 - 6 620 150 15
ANME1.2 TAURUS ANME 1.2 CUTTING NOZZLE 1.2 6 - 12 530 200 15
ANME1.6 TAURUS ANME 1.6 CUTTING NOZZLE 1.6 12 - 75 170 350 30
ANME2.0 TAURUS ANME 2.0 CUTTING NOZZLE 2.0 75 - 100 155 350 30
ANME2.4 TAURUS ANME 2.4 CUTTING NOZZLE 2.4 100 - 150 140 400 30
ANME2.8 TAURUS ANME 2.8 CUTTING NOZZLE 2.8 150 - 250 100 560 35
ANME3.2 TAURUS ANME 3.2 CUTTING NOZZLE 3.2 250 - 300 90 560 35
GAS EQUIPMENT • CUTTING NOZZLES
20
TAURUS PNM AND PNME 8290 CUTTING NOZZLES
These nozzles utilise the nozzle-mix principle whereby the fuel gas

DESCRIPTION
NOZZLE
SIZE
MATERIAL
THICKNESS
(mm)
CUTTING
SPEED
(mm/min)
OXYGEN
PRESSURE
(kPa)
ACETYLENE
PRESSURE
(kPa)
PNM0.8 TAURUS PNM 0.8 CUTTING NOZZLE 0.8 3 - 6 460 150 20
PNM1.2 TAURUS PNM 1.2 CUTTING NOZZLE 1.2 6 - 12 400 200 20
PNM1.6 TAURUS PNM 1.6 CUTTING NOZZLE 1.6 12 - 75 160 350 35
PNM2.0 TAURUS PNM 2.0 CUTTING NOZZLE 2.0 75 - 100 155 350 40
PNM2.4 TAURUS PNM 2.4 CUTTING NOZZLE 2.4 100 - 150 140 400 40
PNM2.8 TAURUS PNM 2.8 CUTTING NOZZLE 2.8 150 - 250 100 560 50
PNM3.2 TAURUS PNM 3.2 CUTTING NOZZLE 3.2 250 - 300 90 560 60
PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION
NOZZLE
SIZE
MATERIAL
THICKNESS
CUTTING
SPEED
(mm/min)
OXYGEN
PRESSURE
(kPa)
ACETYLENE
PRESSURE
(kPa)
PNME0.8 TAURUS PNME 0.8 CUTTING NOZZLE 0.8 3 - 6 460 150 20
PNME1.2 TAURUS PNME 1.2 CUTTING NOZZLE 1.2 6 - 12 400 200 20
PNME1.6 TAURUS PNME 1.6 CUTTING NOZZLE 1.6 12 - 75 160 350 35
PNME2.0 TAURUS PNME 2.0 CUTTING NOZZLE 2.0 75 - 100 155 350 40
PNME2.4 TAURUS PNME 2.4 CUTTING NOZZLE 2.4 100 - 150 140 400 40
PNME2.8 TAURUS PNME 2.8 CUTTING NOZZLE 2.8 150 - 250 100 560 50
PNME3.2 TAURUS PNME 3.2 CUTTING NOZZLE 3.2 250 - 300 90 560 60
GAS EQUIPMENT • CUTTING NOZZLES
21
TAURUS 2890 CUTTING NOZZLES
TIP MIX TIPS 2890-F – ACETYLENE FUEL GAS (F SERIES)